April 2019 — March 2020
Community Grants Summary

ASHBURTON LICENSING TRUST

QUICK RESPONSE GRANTS
Ashburton Plunket
Ashburton Fanciers Society
Ashburton A&P Association
Lions Club of Ashburton
Mid Canterbury Hockey
Ashburton Santa Parade
Altrusa

Ashburton Community Christmas Lunch
Kate Lloyd

Ashburton Bowling Club

ANNUAL GRANTS

Caninspire Charitable Trust

Ashburton Rugby Football League and Sports Club
Ashburton Cadet Unit

Peel Forest Outdoor Pursuits Charitable Trust
CAP Ashburton Debt Centre

Ruapuna Hall Committee

Mid Canterbury Tennis

Ashburton County Scottish Pipe Band Society
Mid Canterbury Basketball

Mid Canterbury Rugby Union

Kanuka Mid Canterbury Regeneration Trust
Royal NZ Plunket Trust

MULTI YEAR GRANTS

Mid Canterbury Tennis Centre
Ashburton Trust Event Centre
Ashburton College
Connecting Mid Canterbury

BIG PROJECT GRANTS
Nil

$600
$1,000
$706
$288
$1,000
$1,500
$800
$570
$500
$300

$2,000
$2,500
$1,000
§795

$1,500
$5,000
$1,500
$1,500
$800

$5,000
$500

$1,800

$31,159
$5,500
$5,000

$10,000
$10,000

$30,500

$61,659

(Year 10 of 10)
(Year 3 of 10)
(Year 2 of 3)
(Year 2 of 3)



