April 2019 – March 2020 Community Grants Summary

ASHBURTON LICENSING TRUST

QUICK	RESPONSE	GRANTS
-------	----------	---------------

Ashburton Plunket	\$600
Ashburton Fanciers Society	\$1,000
Ashburton A&P Association	\$706
Lions Club of Ashburton	\$288
Mid Canterbury Hockey	\$1,000
Ashburton Santa Parade	\$1,500
Altrusa	\$800
Ashburton Community Christmas Lunch	\$570
Kate Lloyd	\$500
Ashburton Bowling Club	\$300

ANNUAL GRANTS

Caninspire Charitable Trust	\$2,000
Ashburton Rugby Football League and Sports Club	\$2,500
Ashburton Cadet Unit	\$1,000
Peel Forest Outdoor Pursuits Charitable Trust	\$795
CAP Ashburton Debt Centre	\$1,500
Ruapuna Hall Committee	\$5,000
Mid Canterbury Tennis	\$1,500
Ashburton County Scottish Pipe Band Society	\$1,500
Mid Canterbury Basketball	\$800
Mid Canterbury Rugby Union	\$5,000
Kanuka Mid Canterbury Regeneration Trust	\$500
Royal NZ Plunket Trust	\$1,800

<u>\$31,159</u>

MULTI YEAR GRANTS

Mid Canterbury Tennis Centre	\$5,500	(Year 10 of 10)
Ashburton Trust Event Centre	\$5,000	(Year 3 of 10)
Ashburton College	\$10,000	(Year 2 of 3)
Connecting Mid Canterbury	\$10,000	(Year 2 of 3)

<u>\$30,500</u>

BIG PROJECT GRANTS

Nil

\$61,659